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DEPURECO USA d= a6165HP
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INSPECTION

SUCTION
REUSABLE
32 gal
CAPACITY POWERFUL
480V/60 Hz
X2 STURDY
OEM seamless
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47.2 in 26.7 in

Weight: 220 lbs



Motors | Type
Power

Voltage | Frequency
Maximum vacuum
Maximum air flow
Inlet

Noise level - (EN 1ISO 3744)
Bin capacity
Dimensions

Height

Weight

Primary filter

Type

Units

HP
V|Hz
inH20
CFM
@ mm

dB(A)

AISI 304 BIN

AS 300
Side channel blower
4,63~
480/60
80
294
70
72
57
26.8X47.2
53.9
220

Resuable bag

AS 400
Side channel blower
6.5]3~
480/60
80
300
70
72
57
26.8X47.2
539
220

Reusable bag

AlS| 304 COMPLETE COSTRUCTION

All grounded components



